25-07-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE

EXAM MAY, 2019

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

APPEARED

M401

M402

M403

M40 4

M405

M40 6

M407

M408

M409

M410

M413

M414

M415

M41le

M417

M420

M421

M422

M423

M424

M425

M426

M427

M428

PASSED PERCENTAGE
IT AND E-COMMERCE

CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA

PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL

INTERNATIONAL FIN.REPORTING S

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG

STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS

SALES MANAGEMENT

SERVICES MARKETING

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

CORPORATE GOVENANCE

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE

EVENT MANAGEMENT

ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR

VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY

IT AND E-COMMERCE

CORPORATE TAX PLANNING & MANA

PROJECT PLANNING & CONTROL

INTERNATIONAL FIN.REPORTING S

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

MULTINATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG

STOCK MARKET OPERATIONS

SALES MANAGEMENT

(SUBJECT WISE)

APPEARED

13

1780

1013

1217

1275

PASSED

4

1700

922

1176

259

28

1230

OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-04

PERCENTAGE

44,

66.

33.

33.

53.

95.

91.

96.

88.

96.

93.

96.

00

00

.00

00

.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

00

.00

00

00

00



M429

M430

M431

M432

M433

SERVICES MARKETING

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

RURAL MARKETING

INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

1424

119

234

234

1382

115

232

230

97.

96.

99.

98

00

00

.00

.00



25-07-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE)
EXAM MAY, 2019

suB-cb SUBJECT NAME —o—-——-——-——-—

THEORY/PRACTICAL-----

OF MASTER OF COMMERCE SEM-04

APPEARED
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

M434 CORPORATE GOVENANCE 1008
M435 INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE 519
M436 EVENT MANAGEMENT 46
M437 ORG.CHANGE & INTERVENTION STR 310
M438 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 449
M440 VIVA-VOCE CUM CASE STUDY 1573
TOTAL APPEARED : 2211 TOTAL PASSED

82.90

PASSED

1

1833

948

505

46

304

412

554

PERCENTAGE

94.00

97.00

100.00

98.00

91.00

98.00

PASS PERCENTAGE



